TROVIAMOCI IN PISTA -

Corse
Spec. Punti Spec. Punti

Class Societa

1 AS. ATLET. TAVIANO 97 ONLUS 8oomt 289
2 A.S.D. TRE CASALI 100mt 498
3 ABACUS VILLA BALDASSARRI 8oomt 124
4 PODISTICA COPERTINO 100mt 310 8oomt 199
5 S.S. A.V.L.S. SPORT NOVOLI 100mt 471

Classifica MASCHILE
Salti
Spec. Punti Spec. Punti

686
708

Alto

Alto

TROVIAMOCI IN PISTA - Classifica FEMMINILE

Corse
Spec. Punti Spec. Punti

Class Societa
1 ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
2 A.S.D. TRE CASALI

352
444

800mt 757 100mt

800mt 585 4x100

Salti
Spec. Punti Spec. Punti

Alto 561

Lanci
Spec. Punti Spec. Punti

Peso 633 Peso 461

Peso 675

Peso 508 Peso 399
Lanci

Spec. Punti Spec. Punti

652 Peso 589

Peso

Totale Punteggi
2069
1881
1031

509

471
0
0
0
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Totale Punteggi

2911 5
1029 2
0 0
0 0
0 0



